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Giftbox Width
Giftbox Depth
Giftbox Height
NrMxa 1IE¥mn amnm

340 n"™
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Packed product width
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Packed product depth
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Packed product height
(in)

aA"p) 101 Spwn)

A"p) 102 bpwn)

499 mm
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19.65"

12,750 kg
17,200 kg
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Alternative products
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